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Morriston Hospital - Swansea via Singleton Hospital  Service 43 (NAAO043) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Days: SD SH        
Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Morriston Hospital  0720 0742 0827 1027 1157 1327 1457 1627 1837 
Llangyfelach (Clasemont Road) 0725 0748 0833 1033 1203 1333 1503 1633 1843 
Clase (DVLA) 0728 0751 0836 1036 1206 1336 1506 1636 1846 
Penlan Roundabout 0741 0801 0846 1046 1216 1346 1516 1646 1856 
Blaen-y-Maes Roundabout 0747 0807 0852 1052 1222 1352 1522 1652 1902 
Caereithen Cross 0758 0811 0856 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1906 
Fforestfach Cross 0809 0813 0858 1058 1228 1358 1528 1658 1908 
Gwynedd Avenue 0816 0818 0903 1103 1233 1403 1533 1703 1913 
Mayhill Post Office 0821 0823 0908 1108 1238 1408 1538 1708 1918 
Townhill (Graiglwyd Square) 0827 0827 0912 1112 1242 1412 1542 1712 1922 
Gower College (Vivian Road) 0831 0831 0916 1116 1246 1416 1546 1716 1926 
Sketty Cross (Dilwyn Road) | 0834 0919 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 1929 
Bishop Gore School (outside) 0837 | | | | | | | | 
Sketty Park (Hen Dderwen) | | 0924 1124 1254 | | | | 
Sketty Park (New Mill Road) | | 0926 1126 1256 | | | | 
Derwen Fawr (Saunders Way) | | 0929 1129 1259 | | | | 
Singleton Hospital  0842 0838 0934 1134 1304 1424 1554 1724 1934 
University (Main Hall) 0845 0842 0937 1137 1307 1427 1557 1727 1937 
University (Mumbles Road) 0846 0843 0938 1138 1308 1428 1558 1728 1938 
Brynmill (Roundabout) | 0846 0941 1141 1311 1431 1601 1731 1941 
Guildhall (Crown Court) | 0849 0944 1144 1314 1434 1604 1734 1944 
Swansea City Bus Station Stand X  0855 0853 0948 1148 1318 1438 1608 1738 1948 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 
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Swansea - Morriston Hospital via Singleton Hospital  Service 43 (NAAO043) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Days:      SD SH  
Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea City Bus Station Stand X  -- 0900 1040 1200 1330 -- 1510 1720 
Civic Centre -- 0903 1043 1203 1333 -- 1513 1723 
Guildhall (St Helens Crescent) -- 0907 1047 1207 1337 -- 1517 1727 
Brynmill (Roundabout) -- 0910 1050 1210 1340 -- 1520 1730 
Swansea University (Main Hall) -- 0913 1053 1213 1343 -- 1523 1733 
Singleton Hospital  -- 0916 1056 1216 1346 -- 1526 1736 
Derwen Fawr (Saunders Way) -- 0921 | 1221 1351 -- | | 
Sketty Park (Aneurin Way) -- 0924 | 1224 1354 -- | | 
Sketty Park (Hen Dderwen) -- 0926 | 1226 1356 -- | | 
Bishop Gore School (outside) -- | | | | 1510 | | 
Sketty Cross (Lloyd's Bank) -- 0931 1101 1231 1401 | 1531 1741 
Gower College (Vivian Road) -- 0934 1104 1234 1404 1517 1534 1744 
Townhill (Graiglwyd Square) -- 0938 1108 1238 1408 1521 1538 1748 
Mayhill Post Office -- 0942 1112 1242 1412 1525 1542 1752 
Gwynedd Avenue West -- 0947 1117 1247 1417 1530 1547 1757 
Weig Fach Estate -- | 1121 | 1421 | | 1801 
Fforestfach Cross 0752 0952 1124 1252 1424 1535 1552 1804 
Caereithin Cross 0754 0954 1126 1254 1426 1537 1554 1806 
Blaen-y-Maes Roundabout 0758 0958 1130 1258 1430 1541 1558 1810 
Penlan Roundabout 0804 1004 1136 1304 1436 1547 1604 1816 
Clase (DVLA) 0814 1014 1146 1314 1446 1557 1614 1826 
Llangyfelach (Clasemont Road) 0818 1018 1150 1318 1450 1601 1618 1830 
Morriston Hospital  0824 1024 1156 1324 1456 1607 1624 1836 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays 
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Morriston Hospital - Swansea via Singleton Hospital  Service 43 (NAAO043) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Morriston Hospital  0827 1027 1157 1327 1457 1627 1837 
Llangyfelach (Clasemont Road) 0833 1033 1203 1333 1503 1633 1843 
Clase (DVLA) 0836 1036 1206 1336 1506 1636 1846 
Penlan Roundabout 0846 1046 1216 1346 1516 1646 1856 
Blaen-y-Maes Roundabout 0852 1052 1222 1352 1522 1652 1902 
Caereithen Cross 0856 1056 1226 1356 1526 1656 1906 
Fforestfach Cross 0858 1058 1228 1358 1528 1658 1908 
Gwynedd Avenue 0903 1103 1233 1403 1533 1703 1913 
Mayhill Post Office 0908 1108 1238 1408 1538 1708 1918 
Townhill (Graiglwyd Square) 0912 1112 1242 1412 1542 1712 1922 
Gower College (Vivian Road) 0916 1116 1246 1416 1546 1716 1926 
Sketty Cross (Dilwyn Road) 0919 1119 1249 1419 1549 1719 1929 
Sketty Park (Hen Dderwen) 0924 1124 1254 | | | | 
Sketty Park (New Mill Road) 0926 1126 1256 | | | | 
Derwen Fawr (Saunders Way) 0929 1129 1259 | | | | 
Singleton Hospital  0934 1134 1304 1424 1554 1724 1934 
University (Main Hall) 0937 1137 1307 1427 1557 1727 1937 
University (Mumbles Road) 0938 1138 1308 1428 1558 1728 1938 
Brynmill (Roundabout) 0941 1141 1311 1431 1601 1731 1941 
Guildhall (Crown Court) 0944 1144 1314 1434 1604 1734 1944 
Swansea City Bus Station Stand X  0948 1148 1318 1438 1608 1738 1948 
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Swansea - Morriston Hospital via Singleton Hospital  Service 43 (NAAO043) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 7th January 2024 until further notice 

Operator: NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT NADT 

Swansea City Bus Station Stand X  -- 0900 1040 1200 1330 1510 1720 
Civic Centre -- 0903 1043 1203 1333 1513 1723 
Guildhall (St Helens Crescent) -- 0907 1047 1207 1337 1517 1727 
Brynmill (Roundabout) -- 0910 1050 1210 1340 1520 1730 
Swansea University (Main Hall) -- 0913 1053 1213 1343 1523 1733 
Singleton Hospital  -- 0916 1056 1216 1346 1526 1736 
Derwen Fawr (Saunders Way) -- 0921 | 1221 1351 | | 
Sketty Park (Aneurin Way) -- 0924 | 1224 1354 | | 
Sketty Park (Hen Dderwen) -- 0926 | 1226 1356 | | 
Sketty Cross (Lloyd's Bank) -- 0931 1101 1231 1401 1531 1741 
Gower College (Vivian Road) -- 0934 1104 1234 1404 1534 1744 
Townhill (Graiglwyd Square) -- 0938 1108 1238 1408 1538 1748 
Mayhill Post Office -- 0942 1112 1242 1412 1542 1752 
Gwynedd Avenue West -- 0947 1117 1247 1417 1547 1757 
Weig Fach Estate -- | 1121 | 1421 | 1801 
Fforestfach Cross 0752 0952 1124 1252 1424 1552 1804 
Caereithin Cross 0754 0954 1126 1254 1426 1554 1806 
Blaen-y-Maes Roundabout 0758 0958 1130 1258 1430 1558 1810 
Penlan Roundabout 0804 1004 1136 1304 1436 1604 1816 
Clase (DVLA) 0814 1014 1146 1314 1446 1614 1826 
Llangyfelach (Clasemont Road) 0818 1018 1150 1318 1450 1618 1830 
Morriston Hospital  0824 1024 1156 1324 1456 1624 1836 

 
 


